C-15
MOST POPULAR MODEL HIGHLIGHTED!
88.90
(3.50)
81.28
(3.2)
12.70
(0.50)

4.70
(0.185)
63.50
(2.50)
55.88
(2.20)
MOUNTING HOLES
4.40 x 3.75 DEEP (4)
34.93
(1.375)
To Order (Specify Model Number)
OUTPUT
MODEL NO. PRICE V mA
PST-5 $180 5V 500
PST-8 180 8V 300
PST-10 180 10V 240
PST-15 180 15V 200
PST-A15 265 15V 300
PST-B15 335 15V 500
PST-18 220 18V 270
PST-28 220 28V 150
Dimensions: mm (in)
Starts at
$180
EXCITATION FOR STRAIN GAGES,